Home page Joggers & Walkers - 2 miles Senior League points table Juniors - 2 miles Male / Female split

Senior League: Runners.

Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts
1 Chris Lazenby DMV  33:28 78 64 Kathryn Berry F WW 46:44 33
2 David Moore DMV 33:36 77 65 Mark SutherlandM DMV 4649 5
3 Dennis Earl DMV 34:48 76 66 Matthew  Smith M EO 46:50 5
4  Daniel Jeffries DMV 34:56 75 67 Susannah Futter EO 47.02 32
5 Julian Tasker WH 35:26 74 68 Gill Hudson DMV  47:17 31
6 Richard Baggott MAGIC 35:33 73 69 Ken Saunders MAGIC 47:19 30
7 Steve Low BVR 35:37 72 70 Simon Everard WH 4725 5
8 Craig Waddle PP 35:42 71 71 Sonia Galloway RPAC 47:30 29
9 Howard Jones DMV 35:52 70 72 Denise Jones BVR 47:35 28
10 Nick Wright WW  36:14 69 73 David Phillips DMV 48:.03 5
11 Greg Fitch DMV 36:22 5 74 Sarah Glew WH 48:06 27
12 Henry Sampson WH 37:02 68 75 Gary Lloyd DMV 4813 5
13 Mark Fitzgerald DMV 3716 5 76 Christopher Nash PP 48:18 26
14 Henry Elston WH 37:30 67 77 Lee Goddard EO 48:22 5
15 Charles g';’irt‘ﬁde”' WW  37:42 66 78 Vicki Brown EO 4824 25
16 Philip  Burnett DMV 37:57 5 79 Keith Batten RR 48:28 24
17 Nell Whirmore EO 38:09 65 80 lan Edmonds RPAC 48:30 23

WW  48:35 22
DMV 48:44 21

18 Aimee Billington
19 Peter Drummond

PP 38:18 64 81 Lauren Bagnall
EO 38:24 63 82 Heather Law

20 Jon Evison WH 39:07 62 83 Mike Rice BVR 48:50 20
21 Ella Waddingham WW  39:31 61 84 Nicola Whitford WW  48:56 19
22 Alex Radford BVR 39:31 60 85 Keith Lines WW  49:05 5

23 Matt Smith
24 Lucy Drummond
25 Stephen Johnson

DMV 39:37 5 86 Claire Chappell
EO 39:58 59 87 Charlotte Craig
WW  40:03 58 88 Alexandra Payne

WH 49:34 18
DMV  49:47 17
EO 49:49 5

26 Chris  Verschoyle DMV 40:30 5 89 Fiona Peters EO 49:55 5
27 Richard Grassly DMV 40:33 5 90 Anas Hussan WW  50:02 5
28 Mike Scott RPAC 40:46 57 91 Sue Belcher EO 50:13

29 Adrian Murphy EO 40:57 56 92 William Hurley BVR 50:16 1

30 Mike Barratt
31 Daisy Rae
32 Robert Lewis
33 Gary Lee

34 Gayle Banks
35 Martin  Stacey
36 Andrew Patrick

EO 41:09 55 93 Malcolm  Woodman
BVR 41:36 54 94 lan Strong
PP 41:38 53 95 Haywood Drake
WH 41:58 52 96 Claire Morgan
DMV 42:05 51 97 John Brooker
WW  42:09 50 98 Donna Chaplin
RPAC 42:21 49 99 Kasumi Brooker
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RPAC 50:24 5
EO 50:33 5
RR 50:37 15
WW 50142 5
EO 50:43 5
BVR 50:48 14
EO 50:54 5
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37 Mark  Jones BVR 42:23 48 100 John Jelly DMV 50:56 5
38 Hideo Takano DMV 42:28 5 101 Gillian O’'Regan RPAC 51:24 13
39 Chris Edwards DMV 42:30 5 102 Linda Radford BVR 51:37 12
40 Paula Holmes PP 42:31 47 103 Jeff Lawrence RR 52:06 5
41 Julie Barclay MAGIC 42:54 46 104 Colin Garrod EO 5213 5
42 Clive Scammell WW  43:14 45 105 Cathy Devine WW 5256 5
43 Tom Gardner DMV 43:20 5 106 lan Campbell WH 53.06 5
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Peter Bond
Lisa Wood
Jo Quantrill
Graham Baker

Ramona Thevenet
William Blair
Mike Stanley
Mick Child
Graham Taylor

Jasper Lloyd
Andy  Smith
Cath Matthews
Glenn  Morris
Ceara Joyce
Stephen Pumphrey
Andy  Dunn
Andrew Bamford
Brian  McDermott
Aidan  Hughes
Hywel Payne
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107 Paul

108 Gerry
109 Jen

110 Stephen
111 Pippa
112 Dave
113 Jennifer
114 Joanne
115 Mark
116 Katherine
117 Laurence
118 Kevin
119 Anne
120 Noelle
121 Andrew
122 Richard
123 Colin
124 Stella
125 Bob

Senior League: Joggers and Walkers.

Allen
Milton
Hunt
Westlake
White
Porter
Child
Pumphrey
Coxhead
Sela
Flavell
Martin
Walker
Simmons
Prior

Bell
Harris
Drake
Drake
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DMV  53:15
EO 53:44
WH 53:46
PP 53:57
EO 54:06
BVR 54:22
EO 54:25
DMV  54:32
MAGIC 54:42
PP 57:23
PP 57:23
BVR 57:28
WW  57:59
WW  58:40
WW  60:31
WW  64:01
WW  64:03
RR 114:52
RR 114:52
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Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts
1 Adam Donoghue M CR 23:45 2 10 Katie Ruocco F BVR 34:35 2
2 Justin  Flashman M DMV 25:04 2 11 Sally Jones F WW 38:15 2
3 Debbie McGuinnessF CR 28:47 2 12 Sharon Flashman F DMV 38:44 2
4 Bob Searle M DMV 31:26 2 13 Jenny Martin F DMV 42:26 2
5 Tracy Dinnage F DMV 31:54 2 14 Brian Blackman M DMV 43:33 2
6 Alan Waring M DMV 32:35 2 15 Peta Rackett F DMV 47:53 2
7 Elizabeth Horner F DMV 33:24 2 16 Patrick Martin M DMV 51:19 2
8 Nicola Clowsey F BVR 33:49 2 17 lan Holmes M PP 56:33 2
9 Kellie Archer F BVR 33:55 2

Senior League Table - Event 3
Club B/Fwd Runners Joggers Total

DMV 1244 633 20 1897
EO 1253 542 0 1795
WW 1229 521 2 1752
RR 1188 168 0 1356
WH 898 394 0 1292
BVR 762 334 6 1102
PP 750 286 2 1038
MAGIC 666 199 0 865
RPAC 608 249 0 857
CR 0 0 4 4

Junior League.

Pos Name M/F Club Time H'cap Time
1 Nicholas Donoghue M CR 23:28 17:47
2 Daniel McGuinnessM CR 23:10 19:15
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Ellis Flashman M
Anna McGuinness F
Emily Donoghue F
Pippa Banks F
Jared McGuinness M
Beth Flashman F

DMV 25:03  19:43
CR 2530 20:50
CR 25:39 20:59
DMV 31:02  27:02
CR 23:44 30:27
DMV 38:43  34:03

Senior Runners - male / female split.

PI<:>s Pos Name Club Time Pts Pl\gs Pos Name Club Time Pts
1 18 Aimee Billington PP 38:18 64 1 1 Chris Lazenby DMV 33:28 78
2 21 Ela Waddingham WW  39:31 61 2 2 David Moore DMV 33:36 77
3 24 Lucy Drummond EO 39:58 59 3 3 Dennis Earl DMV 3448 76
4 31 Daisy Rae BVR 4136 54 4 4 Daniel Jeffries DMV 34:56 75
5 34 Gayle Banks DMV 42:05 51 &5 5 Julian Tasker WH 35:26 74
6 40 Paula Holmes PP 42:31 47 6 6 Richard Baggott MAGIC 35:33 73
7 41 Julie Barclay MAGIC 42:54 46 7 7  Steve Low BVR 35:37 72
8 45 Lisa Wood WW 43:32 43 8 8 Craig Waddle PP 3542 71
9 46 Jo Quantrill EO 43:34 42 9 9 Howard Jones DMV 35:52 70
10 48 Ramona Thevenet MAGIC 43:46 41 10 10 Nick Wright WW  36:14 69
11 55 Cath Matthews DMV 44:58 37 11 11 Greg Fitch DMV 36:22 5
12 57 Ceara Joyce EO 45:52 36 12 12 Henry Sampson WH 37:02 68
13 64 Kathryn Berry WW 46144 33 13 13 Mark Fitzgerald DMV 37:16 5
14 67 Susannah Futter EO 47:02 32 14 14 Henry Elston WH 37:30 67
15 68 Gill Hudson DMV 47:17 31 15 15 Charles gmﬁde”' WW  37:42 66
16 71 Sonia Galloway RPAC 47:30 29 16 16 Philip Burnett DMV 37:57 5
17 72 Denise Jones BVR 47:35 28 17 17 Naell Whirmore EO 38:09 65
18 74 Sarah Glew WH 48:06 27 18 19 Peter Drummond EO 38:24 63
19 78 Vicki Brown EO 48:24 25 19 20 Jon Evison WH 39:07 62
20 81 Lauren Bagnall WW  48:35 22 20 22 Alex Radford BVR 39:31 60
21 82 Heather Law DMV 48:44 21 21 23 Matt Smith DMV 39:37 5
22 84 Nicola Whitford WW 4856 19 22 25 Stephen Johnson WW  40:03 58
23 86 Claire Chappell WH 49:34 18 23 26 Chris Verschoyle DMV 40:30 5
24 87 Charlotte Craig DMV 49:47 17 24 27 Richard Grassly DMV 40:33 5
25 88 Alexandra Payne EO 49:49 5 25 28 Mike Scott RPAC 40:46 57
26 89 Fiona Peters EO 49:55 5 26 29 Adrian Murphy EO 40:57 56
27 91 Sue Belcher EO 50:13 5 27 30 Mike Barratt EO 41:09 55
28 96 Claire Morgan WW 5042 5 28 32 Robert Lewis PP 41:38 53
29 98 Donna Chaplin BVR 5048 14 29 33 Gary Lee WH 41:58 52
30 99 Kasumi Brooker EO 50:54 5 30 35 Martin Stacey WW  42:09 50
31 101 Gillian O’'Regan RPAC 51:24 13 31 36 Andrew Patrick RPAC 42:21 49
32 102 Linda Radford BVR 51:37 12 32 37 Mark Jones BVR 42:23 48
33 105 Cathy Devine WW 5256 5 33 38 Hideo Takano DMV 42:28 5
34 109 Jen Hunt WH 53:46 11 34 39 Chris Edwards DMV 42:30 5
35 111 Pippa White EO 54:06 5 35 42 Clive Scammell WW  43:14 45
36 113 Jennifer Child EO 54:25 5 36 43 Tom Gardner DMV 43:20 5
37 114 Joanne Pumphrey DMV 54:32 5 37 44 Peter Bond EO 43:31 44
38 116 Katherine Sela PP 57:23 8 38 47 Graham Baker DMV 43:39 5
39 119 Anne Walker WW 5759 5 39 49 William Blair RR 43:49 40
40 120 Noelle Simmons WW 5840 5 40 50 Mike Stanley RPAC 44:06 39
41 124 Stella Drake RR 114:52 6 41 51 Mick Child EO 44:30 5

42 52 Graham Taylor DMV 44:32 5

43 53 Jasper Lloyd WW 4433 5
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54 Andy Smith RR 44:42
56 Glenn Morris DMV 45:02
58 Stephen  Pumphrey DMV 45:56
59 Andy Dunn RR 46:07
60 Andrew Bamford RPAC 46:11
61 Brian McDermott WW  46:27
62 Aidan Hughes DMV 46:36
63 Hywel Payne WH 46:39
65 Mark Sutherland DMV  46:49
66 Matthew  Smith EO 46:50
69 Ken Saunders MAGIC 47:19
70 Simon Everard WH 47:25
73 David Phillips DMV  48:03
75 Gary Lloyd DMV  48:13
76 Christopher Nash PP 48:18
77 Lee Goddard EO 48:22
79 Keith Batten RR 48:28
80 Ian Edmonds RPAC 48:30
83 Mike Rice BVR 48:50
85 Keith Lines WW  49:05
90 Anas Hussan WW  50:02
92 William Hurley BVR 50:16
93 Malcoim  Woodman RPAC 50:24
94 lan Strong EO 50:33
95 Haywood Drake RR 50:37
97 John Brooker EO 50:43
100 John Jelly DMV  50:56
103 Jeff Lawrence RR 52:06
104 Colin Garrod EO 52:13
106 lan Campbell WH 53:06
107 Paul Allen DMV 53:15
108 Gerry Milton EO 53:44
110 Stephen  Westlake PP 53:57
112 Dave Porter BVR 54:22
115 Mark Coxhead MAGIC 54:42
117 Laurence Flavell PP 57:23
118 Kevin Martin BVR 57:28
121 Andrew Prior WW  60:31
122 Richard Bell WW  64:01
123 Colin Harris WW  64.03
125 Bob Drake RR 114:52
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